
CNC PRECISION MACHINE SERIES

ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

High Performance Lead To Increased Productivity

Accurately Performing FTC 
High Precision CNC Lathe Series

PRECISION DEFENDER  

Model

Swing Over Bed

Swing Over Top Slide

Distance between Center

Max. Cutting Diameter

Max. Cutting Length

Angle of the Machine bed 

AC Spindle Motor

Spindle Speed

Spindle nose

Spindle Hole

Through Bar Capacity

Spindle Front Bearing I.D.

Chuck Size

Tailstock Taper

Tailstock Quill Diameter

Tailstock Quill Travel

Tailstock Body Travel

X-Axis Travel

Z-Axis Travel

X-Axis Rapid Speed

Z-Axis Rapid Speed

Min. Input Increment

Square Shank Tool Size

Max. Boring Tool Diameter

Number of Tools

Change Tool Times

Coolant Pump Motor

Machine Dimension

Floor Space (LxW)

Packing Dimension (LxWxH)

Machine Net Weight

Machine Gross Weight

Model

180mm

120mm

N/A

90mm

90mm

0

AC 3/5 HP

6000RPM

A2-4

35mm

25.4mm

55 mm

5C(5"chuck)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

200mm

180mm

12m/min

12m/min

0.001mm

16mm

20mm

Gang type

N/A

1/4 HP

1450*1350*1550mm3

2000*2000mm2

2080*1460*1960mm3

1500 kg

1980 kg

FTC-05 FTC-15

480mm

260mm

430mm

210mm

350mm

30

AC 11Kw/15 HP

4200RPM

A2-6

65mm

52mm

100mm

8"

MT#4

80mm

70mm

320mm

175mm

375mm

20m/min

20m/min

0.001mm

25mm

32mm

10

1.2 sec

1 1/2 HP

2250*1700*1700mm3

3500*2500mm2

3250*2250*2050mm3

3600 kg

3850 kg

FTC-10

250mm

120mm

N/A

120mm

120mm

15

AC 7.5/10 HP

100~5000RPM

A2-5

52mm

42mm

70mm

6"(F-48C)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

250mm

250mm

15m/min

15m/min

0.001mm

20mm

20mm

8+Gang type

1.1 sec

1/2 HP

2000*1350*1650mm3

2500*3000mm2

2640*1600*2250mm3

2150 kg

2400 kg

FTC-26LFTC-26B

FTC-26

600 mm

380 mm

625/925/1225 mm

300 mm 

580/850/1150 mm

30

18.5Kw/25HP

3000 RPM

A2-8

92mm (105mm OPT)

75mm (92mm OPT)

130mm

 10"

MT#4/MT#5(OPT)

80mm

80mm

550/850/1150 (mm)

165mm+40

600/900/1200mm

20m/min　　24m/min

20m/min　　24m/min

0.001mm

25mm

40mm

10(12 OPT)

1.2 sec

1 1/2 HP　　1 1/2 HP

3000*1900*1950mm3

3600*2500mm2

4000*2290*2150mm3

5200/5700/6250 kg

5650/6200/6850 kg

FTC-30LFTC-30B

FTC-30

650 mm

420 mm

625/925/1225 mm

300 mm

580/850/1150 mm

30

22kw/29HP

2500 RPM

A2-8

92mm(105mm OPT)

75mm (92mm OPT)

140mm

10" (12" OPT)

MT#5

110mm

80mm

550/850/1150 (mm)

210mm+30

600/900/1200mm

20m/min　　24m/min

20m/min　　24m/min

0.001mm

25mm (32mm OPT)

50mm

8 (10 OPT)

1.4sec

1 1/2 HP　　1 1/2 HP

3000*1900*2000mm3

3600*2500mm2

4000*2290*2150mm3

5350/5850/6400 kg

5800/6350/6950 kg

FTC-23
FTC-23B FTC-23L

600mm

350 mm

625/925/1225 mm

300 mm

580/850/1150 mm

30

AC 15kw/20 HP

4200 RPM

A2-6

62mm (75mm OPT)

52mm ( 65mmOPT)

100mm

8"(F-58C)

MT#4 (MT#5OPT)

80mm

70mm

550/850/1150 (mm)

165mm+40

600/900/1200mm

20m/min　　24m/min

20m/min　　24m/min

0.001mm

25mm

40mm

10(12 OPT)

1.2 sec

3/4 HP

2750*1900*1800mm3

3600*2500mm2

3850*2290*2150mm3

5050/5550/6100 kg

5500/6050/6700 kg

Sizes and specifications shown in this catalogue are subject to change without prior notice.
Remark: B : Box-Way Type

L : Linear Guide Way Type Taiwan Office :

No.3-18, Jioushe Rd, Houli Dist, Taichung City 42148, Taiwan.

Standard accessories

Optional Accessories

Hydraulic chuck (FTC-15,23,26)

Servo turret (FTC-05 OPT)

Tool station facing holder 1 set

Boring tool holder 4 sets

I.D steeves 8,10,12,16,20,25-each

1pc (Depend to the machine model)

Soft jaw 1 set

Hydraulic tailstock (FTC-15,23,26)

Removable coolant tank

Auto lubrication system

Chip conveyor (FTC-15,23,26)

Heat exchanger for electrical

cabinet

Foot switch

RS-232 interface

Work lamp

Warning lamp

Leveling bolts & pads

Toolbox

Machine, electrical and

instruction manual

Hydraulic chuck (FTC-05,10) 

Work-piece conveyor

Tool length measurement

Oil mist filter

Oil skimmer

Bar-feeder interface

Power tool

Auto power off

Programmable tailstock

VDI turret

Index type 42, 52, 60 collet chuck

(   42,   52 or    60)

Transformer
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